

G.R-321 of 2018
R-321/2018

Order No. 30 dated 23.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and ER.

The accused persons namely Amjad Ali, Hanifuddin Mia and Raju Haque are present by filing hazira. The other accused persons on court bail files time petition.

The prayer is allowed.

No ER received.

Fix **20.11.2024** for appearance positively and ER.

BC-II to comply.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)